Name of the corporate Debtor: Trident Tools Limited

Annexure 6

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 1st September, 2021

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)

List of creditors as on

: 21st October, 2021

(Amount in INR)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
% of Amount of
Amount . any
sharein | Amount of Amount [ Amount of .
Sr. ) e . ) coverred | Amount | whether A mutual ) ) Remarks, if
Name of Creditor Identification No Date of ) Amount of claim| Nature of total contingent of claim [ claims under
No. ) Amount Claimed 3 ) by covered by| related . dues, that . . any
receipt admitted claim . amount claims rejected | verification
security | guarantee | party of claim may be set:
interest ) off
admitted
1 |[Arts & Crafts India AOJPB6711A 08-10-21 2,30,857 2,30,857 |Operational - - No 0.01% - - - -
Creditor
2 |R CEnterprise ALGPK5298M 08-10-21 4,32,606 4,32,606 |Operational No 0.03%
Creditor
3 |Harish Print & Pack |AGPPV6426Q 09-10-21 4,35,476 4,35,177 [Operational - - No 0.03% - - 299 -
Creditor
4 |Link Intime India Pvt |U67190MH1999PTC118368 09-10-21 2,06,535 2,06,535 |Operational - - No 0.01% - - - -
Ltd Creditor
5 |KR Corporation AAIPS4415R 11-10-21 6,18,594 6,06,770 |Operational - - No 0.04% - - 11,824 -
Creditor
6 |Speedmark Global |AFUPP7378B 11-10-21 1,39,086 1,23,082 |Operational - - No 0.01% - - 16,004 -
Logistics Creditor
7 |Bombay Stock L67120MH2005PLC155188 21-10-21 3,94,40,372 3,94,40,372 |Operational - - No 2.36% - - - -
Exchange Creditor
8 |Cupral Global - 11-10-21 3,57,36,400 3,53,32,107 |Operational - - No 2.11% - - 4,04,293 -
Trading FZE Creditor
Total 7,72,39,926 7,68,07,506 - - 4.59% - - 4,32,420 -




